
Wednesday General Class - West Kirby 
 
Formation Timetable - Autumn Term 2024 
 

Date Formation 

Wednesday 2nd October Schiehallion Reel 

Wednesday 9th October Hello / Goodbye Setting 

Wednesday 16th October Diamond (Strathspey) Poussette 

Wednesday 23rd October Half Term - No Class 

Wednesday 30th October Poussette in quick time (Reel & Jig) 

Wednesday 6th November Turn corner then partner 

Wednesday 13th November Petronella Turn 

Wednesday 20th November 
Interlocking Reel & 
Double Ladies' Chain 

Wednesday 27th November Dances for Christmas Dance 

Wednesday 4th December Dances for Christmas Dance 

 

https://youtu.be/hVeNDKJJwOk
https://youtu.be/ZDd5Qk8d-54?t=51
https://youtu.be/iF-QZqMxb20?t=1867
https://youtu.be/iF-QZqMxb20?t=1412
https://youtu.be/iF-QZqMxb20?t=1499
https://youtu.be/LdtlT3WPRAc?t=570
https://youtu.be/A3zVbjl5Ljo?t=6021
https://youtu.be/l3ErFyWYFd8?t=228

